Customer Survey Terms

These Customer Survey Terms govern your use of The Home Depot Customer Survey website (this "Site"). This Site is maintained by The Home Depot, Inc. and its subsidiaries, divisions, and affiliates (collectively, "Home Depot"). Your use of this Site constitutes your agreement and acceptance of these Customer Survey Terms. Please read the following carefully and completely. If you do not agree and decline to accept these Customer Survey Terms, do not use this Site. From time to time Home Depot may change these Customer Survey Terms by posting an updated copy on this Site. Your use of this Site is also governed by the homedepot.com Terms of Use, found at https://www.homedepot.com/c/Terms of Use (the "Terms of Use"), which are incorporated by reference herein.

By submitting content on this Site, you represent and warrant that you have complied with the requirements in the "Uploaded Content" section of the Terms of Use.

You further agree and warrant that you shall not submit any content:

- which includes sensitive personal information about yourself or others, such as social security numbers, credit or
 debit card numbers, payment card data, financial account numbers, account passwords, government issued
 identification information (including driver's license numbers, passport numbers, and military ID's), and
 protected health information; or
- which promotes or shares opinions and beliefs around political issues or elections, or religious affiliations.

As provided for in "Uploaded Content" section of the Terms of Use, Home Depot reserves the right to change, condense or delete content that Home Depot deems, in its sole discretion, to violate these Customer Survey Terms or the Terms of Use.